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
Room in 3 bdrm apt. 1 block to 
UO. Very new, nice. Lease option. 
$285/mo. Call Sarah, 349-1285. 

Womens Christian College House 
seeking applicants. 685-9495 or 
485-8131. 

Room in cool house near campus. 
Furnished it needed. $300 + util. 
Parking avail. Dec 8. 338-4418. 

Looking tor mature student to 
share 1 room lor rent in S. Eugene 
home in the hills. Beginning Winter 
Term. $350/mo incl. util. 686-1842. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry lacilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Master bdrm in 5 bdrm house, 
share with 4 guys, $340/mo + dep, 
plus 1/5 util. 484-3714. 

Furnished room in private home. 
$350/mo. Cable TV. Kitchen. W/D 
and utilities included. 485-^)158. 

Take over lease in Ducks Village 
Apts. $334/mo. Call Andrea at 
338-9651 

Take over my lease in 3 bdrm apt. 
at Duck's Village. $324/mo + utili- 
ties. Call 684-6854. 

3 bdrm house share with 3 mid 
twenties. Tidy and cooperative. 
$180/mo + 1/4 util. 465-2166 
1 bdrm in 3 bdrm house w/d, stor- 
age, close to campus, $300/mo, 
util, included. Call before 5pm, Ali- 
cia 345-2893. 

Female Roommate needed, inde- 
pendent, mature, clean, and must 
love dogs to share quiet 3 bdrm 
apartment, Chase Village, $310/ 
mo + 1/3 util. Call 684-8711. 

Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250-$325/ 
mo, utilities ind. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath duplex, (ire- 
place, W/D. no smoke, no pets. 
2474 Portland St. $800/mo. +util. 
484-2045. 

Downtown remodeled lower level 
3 bdrm 1 bath. 731 W. 11th. $850. 
No pets. 485-3680. 

NEAR MAC COURT 
Excellent condition, One bdrm apt. 
in nice tnplex with parking, cat ok, 
$485 +dep. 579-1568 
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Hilyard House • 725 East uth 

1 /2 Month Free 
2 bedroom 

• Washer/Dryer in unit • nlcrowave Oven 
• Cable ready to U of 0 Internet 

• Secured Front entry and Parking Garage 
• Exercise Room on site 

Call Daylene or Eric 502-9088 or 485-7776 
vonKlein Property Management, inc. • 485-7776 • 1301 Ferry #2 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

This is your LAST chance! 
The deadline for 

placing a classified ad 
in the last Fall term 

Emerald issue is 
TODAY, 

Friday, Dec. 4th, 1 p.m. 
Call 346-4343 or place your ad online: 

_www.uoregon.edu/- ode 

Off the mark by Mark Parisi 

MarkParisi@aol.com 
www.offthemark.com 

CotAtAoV£ RAG£ 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Older Remodeled House 

Downtown, 3 bdrm, t ba, no pets. 
731 W. 11th. $850. 485-3680. 

Top floor of lovely house near 
27th and Willamette. 3 bdrm 2 
bath. Private entrance. All utilities 
paid including cable with HBO, W/ 
D. hot tub, $1150/mo. Avail. Mid 
Dec. 345-4491. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 2 bdrm apt across street 
from UO. Living room/kitchen. Fur- 
nished. $315/month. 685-0394. 

Share a Large House 2 blocks 
from UO on 17th, with tun & studi- 
ous girts. $293/mo. Call 343-7651 

Seeking responsible female to 
share great apt. near Amazon Pk. 
$287.50/mo. First, last, dep. Cats 
ok w/dep. Avail mid-Dec. 484-6867 

Roomate wanted near campus, 
your own room in 5 bdrm house w/ 
pool table, $265+ utils. 687-0771 
Roommate for 2 bdrm apt Just off 
campus. Affordable rent. 302- 
6224. 

Small, furnished room in 3 bdrm 
apt. $245/mo + 1/3 util. & deposit. 
4 blocks from campus. 338-9156 

3 studious, serene students 
seek a 4th student (or our cozy 

home. Available now. $300. 
Includes util. 343-5643. 

Month tree rent One block to UO, 
nice bedroom. $275/mo. 1470 E. 
19th. 501-4245 or 343-6000 

Female roommate needed to 
share 3 bdrm apt. Close to UO Call 
Connie or Summer 349-9912 

3 Bdrm Warm House Needs Two 
More. Big room, 2 bath, yard, cats 
OK. All appliances, fireplace, store 
very close. 30th & Alder. Great (or 
mature, $ stable students. $315 + 

dep. 349-1978. 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Tues. Fri., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
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